
Sea Island Club
2022 Schedule of Dues, Fees and Charges

— Estates Membership —

Discounts
	 Food and Beverage	 20%	 Excludes catering and banquet events	 Yacht Club	 15%
	 The Spa at Sea Island	 20%		  Shooting School	 15%
	 Hair Salon	 20%		  Children’s Activities	 15%
	 Retail	 15%		  Laundry	 10%
	 Note:  Membership card must be presented at the time of purchase in order to receive appropriate discount. Membership cards are non-transferable.

Guest Card Fees— Unaccompanied
	 Guest Card order requests and/or changes must be placed 48 hours in advance and by email to membership@seaisland.com.

	 Extended Family		  Guest of Member

		 Each family includes 2 unmarried 	children under the age of 26		  Each family includes 2 unmarried children under the 
		 and published fee will be charged for additional children.		  age of 26 and published fee will be charged for 
	 Children over the age of 6 will be issued a card. Rate is per person.		  additional children. Children over the age of 6 will be 
		 Extended Family Members receive sponsoring member’s		  issued a card. Rate is per person. 
		 food, beverage and retail discounts.
		 Daily	 $20		  Daily	 $40
		 Weekly (5–7 consecutive days)	 $100		  Weekly (5–7 consecutive days)	 $200
		 Daily/Weekly rate applies to additional guests		  Daily— additional guest	 $30 
		 (unmarried under 26)			   (unmarried under 26)
					     Weekly— additional guest	 $150 
					     (unmarried under 26)

Guest Card order requests and/or changes must be placed 48 hours in advance and by email to membership@seaisland.com.  
An unaccompanied Guest must have a Guest Card issued by the Club in order to access the Club Facilities. Guest Cards will be issued up to 

a maximum of 60 days in a calendar year. Guest Cards created and not collected on the start date will be charged a $25 no-show fee, per card, per visit.

Beach Club Entry Fees
	 Accompanied Guest Fees 	  
	 Over the age of Six (6)	 Daily  $5	  

	 Extended Family — No Charge 
	 Children of the Member, the Member’s spouse or the Member’s Domestic Partner who do not qualify as Immediate Family  
	 Members, parents and grand-children of the Member and Member’s spouse or Domestic Partner and the spouses or Domestic 			 
	 Partners of such family members. Refer to the Sea Island Club Membership Plan for additional explanation.	

(Continued on back)

2022 
Dues/Fees

One 
Member

Two 
Members

Three 
Members

Four 
Members

Five 
Members

Six  
Members

Seven 
Members

Eight 
Members

Nine 
Members

Ten  
Members

Membership 
Dues $17,615 $17,615 $23,428 $29,241 $35.054 $40,867 $46,680 $52,493 $58,306 $64,119 $69,932

Annual  
Membership 
Fees

$165 $165 $330 $495 $660 $825 $990 $1,155 $1,320 $1,485 $1,650

Annual Beach 
Fee $359 $359 $718 $1,077 $1,436 $1,795 $2,154 $2,513 $2,872 $3,231 $3,590

$18,139 $24,476 $30,813 $37,150 $43,487 $49,824 $56,161 $62,498 $68,835 $75,172

Incremental 
cost of adding 
new member

$6,336

Member - Full Dues and Full Fees • Each additional member - 33% dues, 100% fees



Golf Fees and Charges
Cart Information and Other Fees
	 Cart Fee 	 18 Holes	 $31	 9 Holes	 $22
	 Annual Cart Plan	 Family	 $4,750	 Individual	 $3,150
	 Locker Fee	 Full	 $455	 Half	 $230
	 Handicap Fee		  $33

Accompanied Guest Green Fees
			   March–May	 December–February 
			   September–November	 June–August
	 ______________________________________________________________________________________ 	 ____________________________________________________________________________________

			   18 Holes	 9 Holes	 18 Holes	 9 Holes
	 Seaside Course
		  Extended Family Member	 $115	 $65	 $90	 $50
		  Guest of Member	 $170	 $90	 $140	 $75
		  Junior (under 19)	 $40	 $25	 $40	 $25
		  Estates Member	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

	 Plantation Course
		  Extended Family	 $100	 $50	 $75	 $40
		  Guest of Member	 $130	 $75	 $110	 $60
		  Junior (under 19)	 $40	 $25	 $40	 $25
		  Estates Member	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

	 Retreat Course
		  Extended Family	 $90	 $45	 $65	 $35
		  Guest of Member	 $110	 $65	 $90	 $50
		  Junior (under 19)	 $40	 $25	 $40	 $25
		  Estates Member	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

Unaccompanied Guest Green Fees
Green fees (where applicable) include cart fee and range balls. Guests must have Temporary Guest Card.

			   March–May	 December–February 
			   September–November	 June–August
	 ______________________________________________________________________________________ 	 ____________________________________________________________________________________

			   18 Holes	 9 Holes	 18 Holes	 9 Holes
	 Seaside Course	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates
	 Plantation/Retreat Course	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates	 Resort Rates
	 Green fees include cart fee and range balls

All dues, fees, charges and discounts are subject to change from time to time and to all applicable state and local taxes.
Please refer to the Membership Plan dated August 2, 2021 for full descriptions of membership categories,  

privileges and eligibility requirements.
Complete copies of the Sea Island Club Membership Plan and Rules and Regulations  

are available at www.seaislandmembers.com.
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Retreat Pickleball Fees
Accompanied Court Fees	

Extended Family........................................................No charge 
Guest of Member....................................................... Daily $25

Unaccompanied Court Fees	

Extended Family....................................................Per hour $45 
Guest of Member...................................................Per hour $45

Tennis Court Fees
Accompanied Court Fees	

Extended Family........................................................No charge 
Guest of Member....................................................... Daily $25

Unaccompanied Court Fees	

Extended Family....................................................Per hour $45 
Guest of Member...................................................Per hour $45

Fitness Center and Squash Fees
Extended Family........................................................No charge Guest of Member.............Daily  $30.00.................. Weekly  $95


